Weight
125
125
125
125
125
125
Weight
133
133
133
133
133
133
Weight
141
141
141
141
141
141
Weight
149
149
149
149
149
149
Weight
157
157
157
157
157
157
Weight
165
165
165
165
165
165
Weight
174
174
174
174

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

First Name
Riley
Joshua
Rob

Jacob
Lorenzo
Caleb

First Name
Blaysen
Anthony
Collin
Landon
Nick

Beau

First Name
Armand
Blake
Matt
Aaron
Clayton
Chris

First Name
Shonn
Joseph
Berit
Devin
Brent
Jarren
First Name
Casey
Boone
Jeremy
Layn

Cole

Jesse

First Name
Jordan
Cooper
Taylor
Beau

Ivan

Colby
First Name
Daniel
Gerardo
Chase
Andres

Last Name
Siason
Nira

Pair
Mendoza
Vasquez
Norman
Last Name
Terukina
Vargas
Anderson
Bailey
Kunz
Shatto
Last Name
Molina
McNall
Peterson
Mora
Currier
Mesa

Last Name
Roberts
Dominguez
Sturgeon
Everk
Evans
Komac
Last Name
Dobson
Giulo
Talavera
Pannkuk
Drescher
Camacho
Last Name
Komac
McCullough
Owens
Blackham
Hernandez
Winnett
Last Name
Butler
Hernandez
Short
Aguilera



174
174
Weight
184
184
184
184
184
184
Weight
197
197
197
197
197
197
Weight
285
285
285
285
285
285

5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Armon
Keegan
First Name
Anthony
Tyler

Levi

Ryan
Jeremiah
Ethan
First Name
Isaac

John
Thomas
Diego
Kianush
Afton
First Name
Jase

Elias

Noel
Antonio
Austin
Joshua

Fayyazi
Mulhill
Last Name
Orozco
Hall

Perry
Redford
Smith
Vistro

Last Name
Bartel
Hensley
Schmitt
Torres

Behbehani - Escobar

Silvis

Last Name
Stokes
Kenneryd
Orozco
DaCosta
Roman
Sapien



Team

Menlo (Calif.)
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Montana State-Northern
Menlo (Calif.)

Southern Oregon
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Team

Menlo (Calif.)

Life Pacific

Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Montana State-Northern
Montana State-Northern
Southern Oregon

Team

Simpson (Calif.)

Eastern Oregon University (OR)
Southern Oregon

Life Pacific

Montana State-Northern
Providence (Mont.)
Team

Providence (Mont.)
Menlo (Calif.)
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Menlo (Calif.)

Montana State-Northern
Providence (Mont.)
Team

Providence (Mont.)
Providence (Mont.)
Southern Oregon
Southern Oregon
Arizona Christian University
Eastern Oregon University (OR)
Team

Providence (Mont.)
Corban University
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)

Life Pacific

Warner Pacific

Team

Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)

Life Pacific

Montana State-Northern
Arizona Christian University



Vanguard University

Eastern Oregon University (OR)
Team

Menlo (Calif.)

Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)

Corban University

Eastern Oregon University (OR)
Life Pacific

Vanguard University

Team

Montana State-Northern
Providence (Mont.)

Menlo (Calif.)

Arizona Christian University
Southern Oregon

Menlo (Calif.)

Team

Montana State-Northern
Menlo (Calif.)

Eastern Oregon University (OR)
Life Pacific

Arizona Christian University
Vanguard University



	Cascade

